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All Riders 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 383 Chris SINDEN Phil Corley MK 433853 1:29.73 1:27.83 1:27.83 0
2 162 Liam MANSON Muddy Fox 440017 1:30.64 1:28.24 1:28.24 0.41
3 384 Ross SEARLE 434716 1:30.51 1:28.45 1:28.45 0.62
4 299 Joe ACHILLES Foska.com 440422 1:30.39 1:29.06 1:29.06 1.23
5 95 Jack GEOHEGAN Vario-Aston Hill Jnr Devo 1:32.83 1:30.82 1:30.82 2.99
6 381 John HOLBROOK Astonhill.com 1:32.16 1:31.68 1:31.68 3.85
7 200 Scott TANKARD No Hope 440323 1:32.54 1:32.04 1:32.04 4.21
8 281 James EGERCZ Dakine 1:32.65 1:32.67 1:32.65 4.82
9 293 Gary DRAKE awcycles.co.uk 1:33.57 1:32.65 1:32.65 4.82
10 152 Matthew KEMP Aston Hill Junior Devo 1:35.22 1:32.95 1:32.95 5.12
11 153 Nick GEOGHEGAN Vario/Aston Hill Jun Devo 1:33.11 Non-Fin 1:33.11 5.28
12 298 Ben DEAKIN X-Lite/Muc Off/Astonhill 1:34.16 1:33.41 1:33.41 5.58
13 191 Jeffrey EGERCZ Dakine 1:34.62 1:33.66 1:33.66 5.83
14 104 Tom PYE Astonhill 449612 1:34.46 1:33.82 1:33.82 5.99
15 201 Rich SIMPSON Seal Moto MX 414014 1:34.66 1:34.42 1:34.42 6.59
16 382 Andy AYERS Ancillottibikes.com 434362 1:36.81 1:34.73 1:34.73 6.90
17 294 Aaron GODFREY Astonhill.com 1:34.91 1:35.17 1:34.91 7.08
18 307 Jamie SMITH 413497 1:36.42 1:34.96 1:34.96 7.13
19 155 Jack GRAHAM Rotec Cycles UK/Utopia Opti 1:35.73 1:36.49 1:35.73 7.90
20 11 Neil KEMP Team Adoniz 1:39.04 1:35.86 1:35.86 8.03
21 306 Lewis SEARLE www.solace-music.co.uk 1:42.07 1:36.32 1:36.32 8.49
22 102 Patric CAMPBELL-JEN Planet Bikes 446284 1:36.34 1:36.84 1:36.34 8.51
23 198 Trevor HARVEY Astonhill.com 1:45.16 1:36.64 1:36.64 8.81
24 105 Luke AATOS 449612 1:38.18 1:36.74 1:36.74 8.91
25 291 Mick RIGEWAY East Kent BMX 1:55.01 1:36.86 1:36.86 9.03
26 203 Ian WARBY AstonHill 1:42.32 1:36.91 1:36.91 9.08
27 192 Peter LEVY Vario Co-Factory 1:42.33 1:37.56 1:37.56 9.73
28 94 James COLVER Bucksmtb.co.Uk 1:39.01 1:37.81 1:37.81 9.98
29 46 Harry MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 446935 1:39.58 1:37.92 1:37.92 10.09
30 311 Ben COX Muddy Fox 421024 1:39.39 1:38.72 1:38.72 10.89
31 193 Plinio VELOSO 1:44.42 1:38.85 1:38.85 11.02
32 101 Daniel JARY 1:50.11 1:38.96 1:38.96 11.13
33 160 Matt WAKEFIELD Vario 1:42.33 1:39.53 1:39.53 11.70
34 305 Ross PHILLIPS RAF Cycling 1:42.48 1:39.61 1:39.61 11.78
35 197 John ZOTTL 1:46.29 1:39.78 1:39.78 11.95
36 9 Mick RIDGEWAY East kent BMX 1:41.73 1:39.92 1:39.92 12.09
37 385 Richard HUGGET MG Cycles Sport 418632 1:40.66 1:40.05 1:40.05 12.22
38 165 Scott McCARREN Cyclepedia 1:42.32 1:40.16 1:40.16 12.33
39 245 Richard ABBOTT Astonhill.com 1:40.44 1:40.73 1:40.44 12.61
40 103 Sonny ROBINSON Astonhill 1:43.60 1:40.48 1:40.48 12.65
41 161 Alex COINGNAC-SMITH Salty Dogs 1:40.59 Non-Fin 1:40.59 12.76
42 246 Marcus TETT 1:41.81 1:40.60 1:40.60 12.77
43 300 Gareth RITCHIE 1:40.79 1:40.78 1:40.78 12.95
44 196 Christian TOMLINSON 1:43.79 1:41.04 1:41.04 13.21
45 284 Rich ABRAHAM Leisure Lakes 1:41.50 1:41.50 1:41.50 13.67
46 287 Rob LEWIS Southerndownhill.com 1:52.62 1:41.69 1:41.69 13.86
47 7 Ben CLOWES Astonhill.com 1:52.22 1:41.93 1:41.93 14.10
48 100 Tom WHANT X-Lite Red Planet 1:43.49 1:42.26 1:42.26 14.43
49 157 James McINTYRE Astonhill.com 1:42.29 2:00.43 1:42.29 14.46
50 313 Greg PICKLES Rapid Racers.com 2:09.18 1:42.49 1:42.49 14.66
51 286 Martin WRIGHT Astonhill.com 1:42.84 1:48.02 1:42.84 15.01
52 2 Peter LEVY Vario Co-Factory 1:47.97 1:43.13 1:43.13 15.30
53 297 Matt SILSBURY 1:46.23 1:43.26 1:43.26 15.43
54 199 Ant NEWTON 1:43.31 1:53.62 1:43.31 15.48
55 96 Darrel HARRIS Team Adoniz 448475 2:02.40 1:43.36 1:43.36 15.53
56 6 Jeremy SALTHOUSE 1:45.44 1:43.47 1:43.47 15.64
57 244 Robert BROOKS 1:44.54 1:43.64 1:43.64 15.81
58 159 DaNIEL ROOTES Let Go Racing 1:48.62 1:43.97 1:43.97 16.14
59 98 Louis SWANN PPC Racing 444933 1:46.17 1:44.39 1:44.39 16.56
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60 99 Ashley MALLER HJM Racing 1:45.77 1:44.51 1:44.51 16.68
61 1 Gregory DUSSEK Astonhill.com 1:45.95 1:44.51 1:44.51 16.68
62 4 Alex MONTGOMERY Team Adoniz 1:44.58 Non-Fin 1:44.58 16.75
63 164 Pie BOY STEVENS Astonhill.com 1:51.95 1:44.79 1:44.79 16.96
64 296 Ben ROBERTS 1:49.07 1:44.83 1:44.83 17.00
65 304 Richard PHILLIPS RAF Cycling 1:51.84 1:44.89 1:44.89 17.06
66 309 Graham COLLIER Sillyboy Racing 1:44.98 1:45.24 1:44.98 17.15
67 41 James DOWER Astonhill/Vario Co-Factory 1:48.80 1:45.10 1:45.10 17.27
68 151 Dominic HAINES Astonhill.com 447666 1:45.15 1:54.84 1:45.15 17.32
69 92 Benjamin WOLFE 1:47.14 1:45.33 1:45.33 17.50
70 288 Craig HARTLEY RAF Cycling 1:45.60 1:51.67 1:45.60 17.77
71 8 Chris EVANS Astonhill.com 1:58.61 1:45.69 1:45.69 17.86
72 106 Sam HEWSON Astonhill.com 2:19.05 1:45.95 1:45.95 18.12
73 282 Gareth LINCOLN Astonhill.com 1:46.02 1:52.57 1:46.02 18.19
74 91 Aaron BEARD 1:46.07 1:46.04 1:46.04 18.21
75 290 Chris WILD 1:49.27 1:46.31 1:46.31 18.48
76 48 Stephen MILLYARD 1:49.67 1:46.47 1:46.47 18.64
77 97 Edward PEGRAM 1:46.68 2:02.19 1:46.68 18.85
78 166 Ben THOMAS Mountain Trax 1:46.77 1:49.96 1:46.77 18.94
79 242 Paul MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 1:51.75 1:47.36 1:47.36 19.53
80 247 Paul KEMP 1:52.29 1:47.77 1:47.77 19.94
81 15 Toby MOTOL 1:47.88 Non-Fin 1:47.88 20.05
82 51 Luke JARMEY 1:53.94 1:48.07 1:48.07 20.24
83 158 Chris MANDER 1:48.85 1:48.27 1:48.27 20.44
84 156 Warren JEFFS Astonhill.com 1:51.40 1:48.44 1:48.44 20.61
85 289 Chris HEAYSMAN 1:48.53 1:49.23 1:48.53 20.70
86 194 John JONES Astonhill.com 1:48.91 1:56.04 1:48.91 21.08
87 54 Alexander TRICKEY 1:49.10 2:11.60 1:49.10 21.27
88 310 Julian OTTLEY 1:50.72 1:49.33 1:49.33 21.50
89 248 David DOWER PillingCitroen.com 1:54.56 1:49.35 1:49.35 21.52
90 47 Mark BLACKLER Astonhill.com 447318 1:53.17 1:49.59 1:49.59 21.76
91 295 Murray RAWSON 1:50.88 1:49.64 1:49.64 21.81
92 3 Carl PERKINS Hastings Cycles 2:01.59 1:49.94 1:49.94 22.11
93 12 Tom HINE Salty Dogs 1:54.49 1:49.99 1:49.99 22.16
94 163 Andrew BOUTNE Leisure Wheels 2:04.74 1:50.46 1:50.46 22.63
95 13 Ashley MEPHAM Hasting Cycles Non-Fin 1:50.50 1:50.50 22.67
96 93 Tom KELLY 443042 1:51.09 1:54.15 1:51.09 23.26
97 285 Dom CRANE Astonhill.com 1:59.33 1:52.56 1:52.56 24.73
98 195 Frazer McGUINNESS 2:01.54 1:52.85 1:52.85 25.02
99 10 John LORD Bigfoot MBC/Dirtjumpbiker 2:03.71 1:54.53 1:54.53 26.70
100 43 Oli WAKEMAN Astonhill.com 1:54.54 1:54.70 1:54.54 26.71
101 283 Shane KLUCKOW 1:54.72 1:56.67 1:54.72 26.89
102 167 Peter GODDARD Tosser Reecall 2:09.47 1:55.37 1:55.37 27.54
103 53 Michael IANSON Dad 2:10.46 1:56.00 1:56.00 28.17
104 44 Christopher O'DAY Astonhill.com 2:01.94 1:57.06 1:57.06 29.23
105 301 Daniel BRAUND Roch Racing 1:57.47 1:57.25 1:57.25 29.42
106 308 Michael SMITH 2:01.70 1:57.56 1:57.56 29.73
107 241 Gerry COPPELL Nationwide Building Society 2:00.96 1:58.01 1:58.01 30.18
108 312 John HOLME 1:58.12 1:59.59 1:58.12 30.29
109 49 Jamie MALLER HJM Racing 2:09.07 1:58.65 1:58.65 30.82
110 202 Nick HASZARD 1:59.03 2:19.44 1:59.03 31.20
111 292 Sam BATSTONE 2:06.22 1:59.97 1:59.97 32.14
112 303 James PEDDLE 2:01.59 Non-Fin 2:01.59 33.76
113 52 Edward SPERRY 2:17.64 2:02.19 2:02.19 34.36
114 302 James SHARP 2:22.07 2:05.85 2:05.85 38.02
115 261 Phoebe HENRY Astonhill.com/Roy Pink/Soci 2:12.90 2:06.74 2:06.74 38.91
116 262 Janet CLARKE Bigfoot MBC 2:15.22 2:08.94 2:08.94 41.11
117 5 Simon LANGLEY 2:11.34 2:23.74 2:11.34 43.51
118 50 Ollie DOPSON 2:37.88 Non-Fin 2:37.88 1:10.05

243 Jerry TUBB Wooton Dry Sandford Youth C Non-Fin Scratch

Race 1  Hard Tail 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 11 Neil KEMP Team Adoniz 1:39.04 1:35.86 1:35.86 0
2 9 Mick RIDGEWAY East kent BMX 1:41.73 1:39.92 1:39.92 4.06
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3 7 Ben CLOWES Astonhill.com 1:52.22 1:41.93 1:41.93 6.07
4 2 Peter LEVY Vario Co-Factory 1:47.97 1:43.13 1:43.13 7.27
5 6 Jeremy SALTHOUSE 1:45.44 1:43.47 1:43.47 7.61
6 1 Gregory DUSSEK Astonhill.com 1:45.95 1:44.51 1:44.51 8.65
7 4 Alex MONTGOMERY Team Adoniz 1:44.58 Non-Fin 1:44.58 8.72
8 8 Chris EVANS Astonhill.com 1:58.61 1:45.69 1:45.69 9.83
9 15 Toby MOTOL 1:47.88 Non-Fin 1:47.88 12.02
10 3 Carl PERKINS Hastings Cycles 2:01.59 1:49.94 1:49.94 14.08
11 12 Tom HINE Salty Dogs 1:54.49 1:49.99 1:49.99 14.13
12 13 Ashley MEPHAM Hasting Cycles Non-Fin 1:50.50 1:50.50 14.64
13 10 John LORD Bigfoot MBC/Dirtjumpbiker 2:03.71 1:54.53 1:54.53 18.67
14 5 Simon LANGLEY 2:11.34 2:23.74 2:11.34 35.48

Race 2  Juvenile Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 46 Harry MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 446935 1:39.58 1:37.92 1:37.92 0
2 41 James DOWER Astonhill/Vario Co-Factory 1:48.80 1:45.10 1:45.10 7.18
3 48 Stephen MILLYARD 1:49.67 1:46.47 1:46.47 8.55
4 54 Alexander TRICKEY 1:49.10 2:11.60 1:49.10 11.18
5 47 Mark BLACKLER Astonhill.com 447318 1:53.17 1:49.59 1:49.59 11.67
6 43 Oli WAKEMAN Astonhill.com 1:54.54 1:54.70 1:54.54 16.62
7 53 Michael IANSON Dad 2:10.46 1:56.00 1:56.00 18.08
8 44 Christopher O'DAY Astonhill.com 2:01.94 1:57.06 1:57.06 19.14
9 49 Jamie MALLER HJM Racing 2:09.07 1:58.65 1:58.65 20.73
10 52 Edward SPERRY 2:17.64 2:02.19 2:02.19 24.27
11 50 Ollie DOPSON 2:37.88 Non-Fin 2:37.88 59.96

Race 3  Youth Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 95 Jack GEOHEGAN Vario-Aston Hill Jnr Devo 1:32.83 1:30.82 1:30.82 0
2 104 Tom PYE Astonhill 449612 1:34.46 1:33.82 1:33.82 3.00
3 102 Patric CAMPBELL-JEN Planet Bikes 446284 1:36.34 1:36.84 1:36.34 5.52
4 105 Luke AATOS 449612 1:38.18 1:36.74 1:36.74 5.92
5 94 James COLVER Bucksmtb.co.Uk 1:39.01 1:37.81 1:37.81 6.99
6 101 Daniel JARY 1:50.11 1:38.96 1:38.96 8.14
7 103 Sonny ROBINSON Astonhill 1:43.60 1:40.48 1:40.48 9.66
8 100 Tom WHANT X-Lite Red Planet 1:43.49 1:42.26 1:42.26 11.44
9 96 Darrel HARRIS Team Adoniz 448475 2:02.40 1:43.36 1:43.36 12.54
10 98 Louis SWANN PPC Racing 444933 1:46.17 1:44.39 1:44.39 13.57
11 99 Ashley MALLER HJM Racing 1:45.77 1:44.51 1:44.51 13.69
12 92 Benjamin WOLFE 1:47.14 1:45.33 1:45.33 14.51
13 106 Sam HEWSON Astonhill.com 2:19.05 1:45.95 1:45.95 15.13
14 91 Aaron BEARD 1:46.07 1:46.04 1:46.04 15.22
15 97 Edward PEGRAM 1:46.68 2:02.19 1:46.68 15.86
16 51 Luke JARMEY 1:53.94 1:48.07 1:48.07 17.25
17 93 Tom KELLY 443042 1:51.09 1:54.15 1:51.09 20.27

Race 4  Junior Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 162 Liam MANSON Muddy Fox 440017 1:30.64 1:28.24 1:28.24 0
2 152 Matthew KEMP Aston Hill Junior Devo 1:35.22 1:32.95 1:32.95 4.71
3 153 Nick GEOGHEGAN Vario/Aston Hill Jun Devo 1:33.11 Non-Fin 1:33.11 4.87
4 155 Jack GRAHAM Rotec Cycles UK/Utopia Opti 1:35.73 1:36.49 1:35.73 7.49
5 160 Matt WAKEFIELD Vario 1:42.33 1:39.53 1:39.53 11.29
6 165 Scott McCARREN Cyclepedia 1:42.32 1:40.16 1:40.16 11.92
7 161 Alex COINGNAC-SMITH Salty Dogs 1:40.59 Non-Fin 1:40.59 12.35
8 157 James McINTYRE Astonhill.com 1:42.29 2:00.43 1:42.29 14.05
9 159 DaNIEL ROOTES Let Go Racing 1:48.62 1:43.97 1:43.97 15.73
10 164 Pie BOY STEVENS Astonhill.com 1:51.95 1:44.79 1:44.79 16.55
11 151 Dominic HAINES Astonhill.com 447666 1:45.15 1:54.84 1:45.15 16.91
12 166 Ben THOMAS Mountain Trax 1:46.77 1:49.96 1:46.77 18.53
13 158 Chris MANDER 1:48.85 1:48.27 1:48.27 20.03
14 156 Warren JEFFS Astonhill.com 1:51.40 1:48.44 1:48.44 20.20
15 163 Andrew BOUTNE Leisure Wheels 2:04.74 1:50.46 1:50.46 22.22
16 167 Peter GODDARD Tosser Reecall 2:09.47 1:55.37 1:55.37 27.13
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Race 5  Master Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 200 Scott TANKARD No Hope 440323 1:32.54 1:32.04 1:32.04 0
2 191 Jeffrey EGERCZ Dakine 1:34.62 1:33.66 1:33.66 1.62
3 201 Rich SIMPSON Seal Moto MX 414014 1:34.66 1:34.42 1:34.42 2.38
4 198 Trevor HARVEY Astonhill.com 1:45.16 1:36.64 1:36.64 4.60
5 203 Ian WARBY AstonHill 1:42.32 1:36.91 1:36.91 4.87
6 192 Peter LEVY Vario Co-Factory 1:42.33 1:37.56 1:37.56 5.52
7 193 Plinio VELOSO 1:44.42 1:38.85 1:38.85 6.81
8 197 John ZOTTL 1:46.29 1:39.78 1:39.78 7.74
9 196 Christian TOMLINSON 1:43.79 1:41.04 1:41.04 9.00
10 199 Ant NEWTON 1:43.31 1:53.62 1:43.31 11.27
11 194 John JONES Astonhill.com 1:48.91 1:56.04 1:48.91 16.87
12 195 Frazer McGUINNESS 2:01.54 1:52.85 1:52.85 20.81
13 202 Nick HASZARD 1:59.03 2:19.44 1:59.03 26.99

Race 6  Veteran Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 245 Richard ABBOTT Astonhill.com 1:40.44 1:40.73 1:40.44 0
2 246 Marcus TETT 1:41.81 1:40.60 1:40.60 0.16
3 244 Robert BROOKS 1:44.54 1:43.64 1:43.64 3.20
4 242 Paul MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 1:51.75 1:47.36 1:47.36 6.92
5 247 Paul KEMP 1:52.29 1:47.77 1:47.77 7.33
6 248 David DOWER PillingCitroen.com 1:54.56 1:49.35 1:49.35 8.91
7 241 Gerry COPPELL Nationwide Building Society 2:00.96 1:58.01 1:58.01 17.57

243 Jerry TUBB Wooton Dry Sandford Youth C Non-Fin Scratch

Race 7  Women 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 261 Phoebe HENRY Astonhill.com/Roy Pink/Soci 2:12.90 2:06.74 2:06.74 0
2 262 Janet CLARKE Bigfoot MBC 2:15.22 2:08.94 2:08.94 2.20

Race 8  Senior Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 299 Joe ACHILLES Foska.com 440422 1:30.39 1:29.06 1:29.06 0
2 281 James EGERCZ Dakine 1:32.65 1:32.67 1:32.65 3.59
3 293 Gary DRAKE awcycles.co.uk 1:33.57 1:32.65 1:32.65 3.59
4 298 Ben DEAKIN X-Lite/Muc Off/Astonhill 1:34.16 1:33.41 1:33.41 4.35
5 294 Aaron GODFREY Astonhill.com 1:34.91 1:35.17 1:34.91 5.85
6 307 Jamie SMITH 413497 1:36.42 1:34.96 1:34.96 5.90
7 306 Lewis SEARLE www.solace-music.co.uk 1:42.07 1:36.32 1:36.32 7.26
8 291 Mick RIGEWAY East Kent BMX 1:55.01 1:36.86 1:36.86 7.80
9 311 Ben COX Muddy Fox 421024 1:39.39 1:38.72 1:38.72 9.66
10 305 Ross PHILLIPS RAF Cycling 1:42.48 1:39.61 1:39.61 10.55
11 300 Gareth RITCHIE 1:40.79 1:40.78 1:40.78 11.72
12 284 Rich ABRAHAM Leisure Lakes 1:41.50 1:41.50 1:41.50 12.44
13 287 Rob LEWIS Southerndownhill.com 1:52.62 1:41.69 1:41.69 12.63
14 313 Greg PICKLES Rapid Racers.com 2:09.18 1:42.49 1:42.49 13.43
15 286 Martin WRIGHT Astonhill.com 1:42.84 1:48.02 1:42.84 13.78
16 297 Matt SILSBURY 1:46.23 1:43.26 1:43.26 14.20
17 296 Ben ROBERTS 1:49.07 1:44.83 1:44.83 15.77
18 304 Richard PHILLIPS RAF Cycling 1:51.84 1:44.89 1:44.89 15.83
19 309 Graham COLLIER Sillyboy Racing 1:44.98 1:45.24 1:44.98 15.92
20 288 Craig HARTLEY RAF Cycling 1:45.60 1:51.67 1:45.60 16.54
21 282 Gareth LINCOLN Astonhill.com 1:46.02 1:52.57 1:46.02 16.96
22 290 Chris WILD 1:49.27 1:46.31 1:46.31 17.25
23 289 Chris HEAYSMAN 1:48.53 1:49.23 1:48.53 19.47
24 310 Julian OTTLEY 1:50.72 1:49.33 1:49.33 20.27
25 295 Murray RAWSON 1:50.88 1:49.64 1:49.64 20.58
26 285 Dom CRANE Astonhill.com 1:59.33 1:52.56 1:52.56 23.50
27 283 Shane KLUCKOW 1:54.72 1:56.67 1:54.72 25.66
28 301 Daniel BRAUND Roch Racing 1:57.47 1:57.25 1:57.25 28.19
29 308 Michael SMITH 2:01.70 1:57.56 1:57.56 28.50
30 312 John HOLME 1:58.12 1:59.59 1:58.12 29.06
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31 292 Sam BATSTONE 2:06.22 1:59.97 1:59.97 30.91
32 303 James PEDDLE 2:01.59 Non-Fin 2:01.59 32.53
33 302 James SHARP 2:22.07 2:05.85 2:05.85 36.79

Race 9  Expert/Elite Men 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Run 1  Run 2  Best Margin
1 383 Chris SINDEN Phil Corley MK 433853 1:29.73 1:27.83 1:27.83 0
2 384 Ross SEARLE 434716 1:30.51 1:28.45 1:28.45 0.62
3 381 John HOLBROOK Astonhill.com 1:32.16 1:31.68 1:31.68 3.85
4 382 Andy AYERS Ancillottibikes.com 434362 1:36.81 1:34.73 1:34.73 6.90
5 385 Richard HUGGET MG Cycles Sport 418632 1:40.66 1:40.05 1:40.05 12.22

Race 10  No Chain Event 
Pos Bib Name Club/Spons BCF  Result Margin
1 383 Chris SINDEN Phil Corley MK 433853 1:38.94 0
2 199 Ant NEWTON 1:41.19 2.25
3 298 Ben DEAKIN X-Lite/Muc Off/Astonhill 1:42.65 3.71
4 384 Ross SEARLE 434716 1:42.97 4.03
5 306 Lewis SEARLE www.solace-music.co.uk 1:43.23 4.29
6 299 Joe ACHILLES Foska.com 440422 1:43.34 4.40
7 153 Nick GEOGHEGAN Vario/Aston Hill Jun Devo 1:44.67 5.73
8 95 Jack GEOHEGAN Vario-Aston Hill Jnr Devo 1:46.17 7.23
9 297 Matt SILSBURY 1:46.75 7.81
10 152 Matthew KEMP Aston Hill Junior Devo 1:47.63 8.69
11 46 Harry MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 446935 1:48.09 9.15
12 102 Patric CAMPBELL-JEN Planet Bikes 446284 1:48.23 9.29
13 198 Trevor HARVEY Astonhill.com 1:48.55 9.61
14 382 Andy AYERS Ancillottibikes.com 434362 1:48.56 9.62
15 155 Jack GRAHAM Rotec Cycles UK/Utopia Opti 1:48.59 9.65
16 293 Gary DRAKE awcycles.co.uk 1:49.13 10.19
17 381 John HOLBROOK Astonhill.com 1:49.39 10.45
18 291 Mick RIGEWAY East Kent BMX 1:49.47 10.53
19 287 Rob LEWIS Southerndownhill.com 1:49.54 10.60
20 201 Rich SIMPSON Seal Moto MX 414014 1:49.56 10.62
21 11 Neil KEMP Team Adoniz 1:49.90 10.96
22 203 Ian WARBY AstonHill 1:50.83 11.89
23 191 Jeffrey EGERCZ Dakine 1:51.10 12.16
24 94 James COLVER Bucksmtb.co.uk 1:51.57 12.63
25 104 Tom PYE Astonhill 449612 1:52.56 13.62
26 196 Christian TOMLINSON 1:53.38 14.44
27 281 James EGERCZ Dakine 1:53.72 14.78
28 105 Luke AATOS 449612 1:53.73 14.79
29 307 Jamie SMITH 413497 1:54.77 15.83
30 164 Pie BOY STEVENS Astonhill.com 1:54.92 15.98
31 245 Richard ABBOTT Astonhill.com 1:55.35 16.41
32 244 Robert BROOKS 1:56.25 17.31
33 101 Daniel JARY 1:57.30 18.36
34 103 Sonny ROBINSON Astonhill 1:57.50 18.56
=35 157 James McINTYRE Astonhill.com 1:57.56 18.62
=35 160 Matt WAKEFIELD Vario 1:57.56 18.62
37 4 Alex MONTGOMERY Team Adoniz 1:58.94 20.00
38 246 Marcus TETT 1:59.26 20.32
39 48 Stephen MILLYARD 1:59.90 20.96
40 156 Warren JEFFS Astonhill.com 1:59.92 20.98
41 242 Paul MOLLOY Little Fish Big Pond 1:59.98 21.04
42 151 Dominic HAINES Astonhill.com 447666 2:01.30 22.36
43 289 Chris HEAYSMAN 2:05.79 26.85
44 100 Tom WHANT X-Lite Red Planet 2:08.04 29.10
45 51 Luke JARMEY 2:08.77 29.83
46 158 Chris MANDER 2:09.08 30.14
47 312 John HOLME 2:19.78 40.84
48 193 Plinio VELOSO 2:20.46 41.52
49 44 Christopher O'DAY Astonhill.com 2:23.07 44.13
50 47 Mark BLACKLER Astonhill.com 447318 2:27.39 48.45
51 50 Ollie DOPSON 6:16.65 4:37.71
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